



CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan
Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: <https://corporatesupplies.com.pk>
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a
Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 16/02/2023

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-0223-11

Purchase Transaction Id : 5708

Purchase Details: Crown Group of Companies

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Korona - Box File	Pcs	80	132.00	10,560.00	0.00	10560	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	40	9.50	380.00	0.00	380	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	10	9.50	95.00	0.00	95	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Clear Bags 18C (Full Scape)	Pcs	4	23.00	92.00	0.00	92	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Envelope Brown A4	Pcs	100	2.80	280.00	0.00	280	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	3	32.00	96.00	0.00	96	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	2	32.00	64.00	0.00	64	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue	Pcs	10	38.00	380.00	0.00	380	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	1	143.00	143.00	0.00	143	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	20	35.00	700.00	0.00	700	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 3x50	Pcs	6	114.00	684.00	0.00	684	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Johnson Brown Tape 2 Inch 50 Yards	Pcs	5	57.64	288.20	0.00	288	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	DL Scissor Steel DL55	Pcs	5	90.00	450.00	0.00	450	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Envelope Brown A3	Packet	100	3.80	380.00	0.00	380	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	24	17.00	408.00	0.00	408	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	5	125.00	625.00	0.00	625	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Work Safe - Correction Pen	Pcs	5	36.46	182.29	0.00	182	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	China - Sticky Notes Size 3x3	Pcs	10	43.00	430.00	0.00	430	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	China Paper Cutter (Good Quality)	Pcs	5	45.00	225.00	0.00	225	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		435		16,462.49	0.00	16462.4915	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	------	------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan